Magnetic Immersion Probe for Limit
Value Detection
LML-Ex
< Sensor for limit value detection in liquids
< Media contacting parts of stainless steel
< Mounting without removing the float
< Approved for zone 0
Function

- LML-FS2 float, cylinder, Ø44 mm x 52 mm, 1.4571/316Ti
- LML-FS3 float, ball, Ø52 mm, 1.4571/316Ti
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
L M L (1) S (2) – (3) S – (4) – E x / L
LML Device
LML Magnetic immersion probe for limit value detection
(1) Number of contacts
1 1 contact
2 2 contacts
3 3 contacts
S Guide tube material
S Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
(2) Float
2 Cylinder, Ø44 mm x 52 mm, stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
3 Ball, Ø52 mm, stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
(3) Process connection
G5 Thread G1-1/2A, DIN/ISO 228/1
G6 Thread G2A, DIN/ISO 228/1
S Process connection material
S Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
(4) Electrical output
DO NC contact, directly
DS NO contact, directly
DW Change-over contact, directly
Ex Approval
Ex ATEX II 1/2G EEx ia IIC T6...T3
L Guide tube length
Length Specified length, max. 3000 mm
Specify the location of the contacts when placing your order. The tube length L will be defined corresponding to the lowest